
STAINLESS STEEL TIPS CLAMPS

1  Clamp on design

2  Mirror Finish Polished 304 Stainless Steel

3  DynoMax® embossed logo

4  Stainless steel clamps included

  2

STAINLESS STEEL
TIPS

UNIVERSAL

304 POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL TIPS TYPE STYLE
INLET 

ID.
OUTLET 

OD.
OVERALL 
LENGTH

PART 
NUMBER

Single Wall

Double Wall

Double Wall

Single Wall

Single Wall

Single Wall

Double Wall

Double Wall

Single Wall

Single Wall

Single Wall

Single Wall

Slant Cut

Slant Cut

Slant Cut

Slant Cut

Slant Cut

Slant Cut

Slant Cut

Slant Cut

Slant Cut

Slant Cut

Slant Cut

Slant Cut

2.5

2.75

3.0

3.0

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.75

3.0

4.0

4.0

5.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

9.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

18.0

14.0

36484

36472

36505

36506

36486

36488

36473

36466

36474

36507

36477

36483*

ALL TIPS INCLUDE CLAMPS

*DPF Cooling Tip. All measurements are in inches.   3

DynoMax® has you covered from the budget friendly U-Bolt Clamp to the great looks and ease of exhaust 
installation and removal of the polished Stainless Steel Mega Clamp. The AccuSeal™ Clamp combines the 
high clamping force of the U-Bolt Clamp with all the advantages of the Mega Clamps. These clamps also 
have the added advantage of being effective very close to a bend in the pipe where a Mega Clamp would 
be too wide to seal effectively.

Size

Stainless
Steel

U-Clamps

Torca
Accuseal™

DynoMax®
MEGA Clamps

Lap Joint

DynoMax®
MEGA Clamp

Butt Joint

Torca
Coupler

T-304 Stainless Steel

3/8 U Bolt
11 Gauge Saddle

430 Bright
Stainless Steel

T-304 Stainless
Connects
OD to ID

Pipes

T-304 Stainless
Connects

OD to OD or
ID to ID
Pipes

409 Stainless
Connects OD 
to OD Pipes

1.75 32215 - - - -

2 32216 - 33230 33228 -

2.25 32217 36437* 33231 33229 36529

2.5 32218 36438* 33226 33240 36530

2.75 - 36461* 33227 33241 36531

3 32219 36439* 33272 33278 36532

3.5 - 36440* 33273 33279 36533

4 - 36441* 33274 33280 -

5 - 36442* 33276 33282 -

6 - - 33277 33283 -

*Slotting required on ID connection for proper clamping. All measurements are in inches.

FIND THE PERFECT SEALING SOLUTION FOR YOUR HOT ROD OR RACE CAR.


